
Scellerati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Lombrichi Claudio (06/2641) 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 11

Antoni Elisa (06/2825) 4 1 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 9

Muscio Alessandro (06/2544) 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 6

Martinelli Alessandro (06/2543) 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 1 0 0 0 0

Del Rio Luisa (06/3463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombrichi Claudio 06/2641 32 63 1,97

Antoni Elisa 06/2825 32 54 1,69

Muscio Alessandro 06/2544 32 45 1,41

Martinelli Alessandro 06/2543 28 44 1,57

Del Rio Luisa 06/3463 4 7 1,75

Il Mare

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pelosi Roberto (06/3433) 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Maietto Nicola (06/3434) 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 4

Marini Giordano (06/3432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4

Filippini Emanuele (06/3458) 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 1

Pelosi Roberta (06/3429) 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Guido (06/3431) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Illoni Monica (06/3430) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pelosi Roberto 06/3433 24 17 0,71

Maietto Nicola 06/3434 32 16 0,50

Marini Giordano 06/3432 16 11 0,69

Filippini Emanuele 06/3458 32 8 0,25

Pelosi Roberta 06/3429 12 7 0,58

Marini Guido 06/3431 6 5 0,83

Illoni Monica 06/3430 6 1 0,17

Kobra Al

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0

D'angiolella Vincenzo (06/3325) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0

Antonelli Jessica (06/2925) 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Valenti Andrea (06/3332) 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Andreassi Andrea (06/1941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Bakisa Semir (06/3289) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 32 88 2,75

D'angiolella Vincenzo 06/3325 28 69 2,46

Antonelli Jessica 06/2925 32 65 2,03

Valenti Andrea 06/3332 28 53 1,89

Andreassi Andrea 06/1941 4 12 3,00

Bakisa Semir 06/3289 4 11 2,75


